





Upward Transitions prevents generational poverty in our community!







Your support is crucial, so we strive to be good stewards of the gifts you share and of your faith in us to make a difference in the lives of our neighbors facing poverty and the loss of a place to live.

- Upward Transitions is debt free.
- 89 cents of every dollar donated in FY2023 went toward client programs.
- In FY2023 (July 1, 2022 June 30, 2023), we assisted nearly 4,000 people with a staff of only 11. We have since increased our staff by an additional case manager.

Join our Friends of Hope:

To make a monthly recurring donation to Upward Transitions, go to: upwardtransitions.org

It's easy to include us in your planned giving. Contact 405-232-5507, extension 113, for more information.

We follow up with our clients to assess their future stability and success.

- Of the 792 people in 285 households we assisted with rent or utility assistance, 74% maintained stable housing with utilities connected for up to 1 year.
- 3,164 clients stated they felt more hopeful after receiving our services.

## **Our Mission:**

To prevent generational poverty through community collaboration, emergency relief and empowerment, therefore inspiring hope with our neighbors experiencing housing instability.

Please give at www.upwardtransitions.org, by mail in the return envelope, or by texting "Give" to 405.454.8955.



## Join Our Circle of Hope!

The members of the "Circle of Hope" are those supporters of Upward Transitions who have chosen to support the mission of preventing generational poverty by giving a monetary donation\* at a level of \$1,000 or more in a calendar year.

The "Circle of Hope" will be recognized at our annual American Tourist fundraiser and invited to a special Partner celebration in the fall of each year.

\$1,000 dollars is a meaningful investment in the work of Upward Transitions. Research reveals that a "one-time assistance of \$1,000 with rent or utility payments can prevent a family from becoming homeless for up to 2 years and 76% less likely to become homeless after 6 months."

The "Circle of Hope" members are making a significant investment in the work of Upward Transitions. We are grateful for their partnership and for the hope they inspire every day through the work of community collaboration, emergency relief, and empowerment.

**Learn more about Upward Transitions' Circle of Hope** 

For more information, please email Karla Stinnett at kstinnett@upwardtransitions.org, visit our website at upwardtransitions.org, or call our office at 405-232-5507.





Follow us on social media!

## **Click Here to Make Your Donation** Today!









Upward Transitions | 1134 W. Main Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73106

Unsubscribe ppulliam@upwardtransitions.org Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice Sent bycdewart@upwardtransitions.orgpowered by



Try email marketing for free today!